
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaft U10m

Geyer, 7.-10.2.2009

Fortschrittstabelle:  Stand nach der 7. Runde   (nach Teilnehmernummern)
Nr. Teilnehmer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Punkte Buchh
1. Essler,Oskar 11W1 10S½ 18S1 3W½ 5S1 16W1 7S1 6.0 28.0
2. Thust,Noah 12S1 7W½ 16S0 18W0 6S1 17W1 5S0 3.5 26.0
3. Richter,Vincenzo 13W1 15S½ 10W1 1S½ 16S1 12W1 18S1 6.0 27.0
4. Ferrenberg,Kjell 14S1 18W0 12S½ 7W½ 8S1 5W1 16S1 5.0 26.0
5. Blüher,Tom 15W0 6S1 19W1 8S1 1W0 4S0 2W1 4.0 25.5
6. Hohmuth,Jan 16S½ 5W0 13W1 10S0 2W0 11S0 20W1 2.5 21.5
7. Berndt,Georg 17W1 2S½ 15W0 4S½ 14W1 10S1 1W0 4.0 26.0
8. Koch,Erik 18S0 14W1 20S1 5W0 4W0 9S1 13W1 4.0 21.5
9. Naumann,Yannis 19W0 13S0 17W½ 11S0 20S1 8W0 14W1 2.5 18.5
10. Löser,Andreas 20S1 1W½ 3S0 6W1 18S1 7W0 12S0 3.5 28.0
11. Stöhr,Jacob 1S0 20W0 14S0 9W1 13S0 6W1 19S1 3.0 19.0
12. Essler,Willy 2W0 17S1 4W½ 13S1 15W1 3S0 10W1 4.5 27.0
13. Müller,Anton 3S0 9W1 6S0 12W0 11W1 14S1 8S0 3.0 24.5
14. Wenke,Kevin 4W0 8S0 11W1 19S1 7S0 13W0 9S0 2.0 23.5
15. Gläßer,Richard 5S1 3W½ 7S1 16W0 12S0 18W0 17S0 2.5 29.5
16. Nitzek,Tim 6W½ 19S1 2W1 15S1 3W0 1S0 4W0 3.5 27.5
17. Schackwitz,Maximilian 7S0 12W0 9S½ 20W1 19S1 2S0 15W1 3.5 20.0
18. Birr,Maximilian 8W1 4S1 1W0 2S1 10W0 15S1 3W0 4.0 30.5
19. Hävecker,Erik 9S1 16W0 5S0 14W0 17W0 20S1 11W0 2.0 19.5
20. Uhlig,Jonas 10W0 11S1 8W0 17S0 9W0 19W0 6S0 1.0 21.0

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Rang Teilnehmer NWZ Attr.Verein/Ort S R V Punkte Buchh BuSum
1. Essler,Oskar 1369 USG Chemnitz 5 2 0 6.0 28.0 183.5
2. Richter,Vincenzo 988 CSC Aufbau '95 5 2 0 6.0 27.0 195.0
3. Ferrenberg,Kjell 969 CSC Aufbau '95 4 2 1 5.0 26.0 181.5
4. Essler,Willy 846 USG Chemnitz 4 1 2 4.5 27.0 181.0
5. Birr,Maximilian CSC Aufbau '95 4 0 3 4.0 30.5 186.0
6. Berndt,Georg 874 SC Annaberg-Buchh. 3 2 2 4.0 26.0 181.0
7. Blüher,Tom 904 CX Schwarzenbg./R. 4 0 3 4.0 25.5 172.0
8. Koch,Erik 874 CSC Aufbau '95 4 0 3 4.0 21.5 169.5
9. Löser,Andreas 857 TSV Elektr. Gornsdorf 3 1 3 3.5 28.0 181.0
10. Nitzek,Tim 729 SC Reichenbach 3 1 3 3.5 27.5 177.5
11. Thust,Noah 1001 USG Chemnitz 3 1 3 3.5 26.0 178.0
12. Schackwitz,Maximilian CX Schwarzenbg./R. 3 1 3 3.5 20.0 167.5
13. Müller,Anton 838 SVM Wilkau-Haßlau 3 0 4 3.0 24.5 158.0
14. Stöhr,Jacob 852 SVM Wilkau-Haßlau 3 0 4 3.0 19.0 156.5
15. Gläßer,Richard 805 TV 1844 Freiberg 2 1 4 2.5 29.5 183.5
16. Hohmuth,Jan 892 SC Reichenbach 2 1 4 2.5 21.5 171.5
17. Naumann,Yannis 868 USG Chemnitz 2 1 4 2.5 18.5 149.0
18. Wenke,Kevin 807 Glauchauer SC 1873 2 0 5 2.0 23.5 155.0
19. Hävecker,Erik GW Niederwiesa 2 0 5 2.0 19.5 155.0
20. Uhlig,Jonas SG Adelsberg 1 0 6 1.0 21.0 148.0


